AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAG	PAGE OF PAGES		
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4 6	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	15 000 150		
335 See Block 16C			4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) 12SC000484 Item 7					
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	00518	CK 100	7	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 10	0518	
P.O. Bo	partment of Energy			U. P.	ak Ridge S. Department of Energy O. Box 2001 ak Ridge TN 37831	<u> </u>		
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	. county, State and	1 ZIP Code)	(x)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
P.O. BOX	SE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSI 117 SE TN 37830-6218	TIES, I			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NOTE ACO 5 - 0 6 OR 2 3 1 0 0  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	0.		
CODE 04	1152224	FACILITY COL	DE		12/21/2005			
		11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO A	MEN	DMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
to the solicit	ation and this amendment, and is received TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req edule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MO	prior to the ope	ning hour and date specifing Net	I i	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES	, 914, 8	96.12 ITEM 14.	
CHECK ONE	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes of TY OF FAR 43.103(b).			
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	I IS ENTERED	INTO PURSUANT TO AL	UTH	DRITY OF:			
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)						
X	FAR 52.232-22 Limita	tion of	Funds				·	
E. IMPORTAN	T: Contractor X is not,	is required t	o sign this document and	l retu	m O copies to the issuing	office.		
Tax ID N DUNS Num Technica The purp funds re	Number: 62-0476816  Aber: 041152224  Al Services for Manage  Boose of this modificate  Beceived from the Envir	ement of tion is	the Oak Ridg to obligate f l Protection	ge fur Aç	Institute of Science and ding in the amount of \$1, gency through the Work for (a) is revised as follow	Educat ,914,89 c Other	6.12 for	
funds ir payment contract Continue Except as prov	n the amount of \$1,300 of allowable costs and through the period odd	5,476,04 nd maxim estimate	4.40 are obli um fee to be d to end Dece	iga ir emb	heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fu	ailable e date	e for of this	
IDA. NAME A	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC ary L. Crow	ER (Type or	pnnt)	
15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR	_	15C. DATE SIGNED	16	B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File		16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)				-	(Signature of Contracting Officer)	10/26/2011		

CONTINUATION SUFET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE (	F
CONTINUATION SHEET	DE-AC05-060R23100/335	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES, INC.

TEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	FOB: Destination				
	Period of Performance: 01/01/2006 to 12/31/2015				
			l		
		1			
		l .	ll		
			ll		
			ll		
			1.		
			ΙI		
	·				
			1 1		
			1		
				Ï	
			1		
			l l		
		1			
				1	
				İ	
			1	]	
			1		
			1		
		ļ			
			1		
			1		
	,				
	Į.	- 1	1	l .	